     1
SOLID TECHNOLOGY   SOLID INNOVATION   SOLID FUTURE
GREEN INITIATIVE
A new generation of Eco-Friendly Transformers
that help keep our planet green
     - 2 -
Bulox Power Pte Ltd – a subsidiary of Bulox Corporation is one of the leading and most established electrical solution
providers in the region.  The company collaborates with many leading-edge OEM partners to design, manufacture and

IP-00
Impec Ucc
(%)
Losses No Load
(W)
Losses Load
(115°C) (W)
IP-00 IP-20/23 Est Weight (kg)
without
Enclosure
Est
Weight
(kg) with
Enclosure
A1 B1 C1 A2 B2 C2
10 BX3-10-1 4 150 400 360 240 410 560 510 760 70 110
13 BX3-13-1 4 175 475 360 260 410 560 510 760 80 120
16 BX3-16-1 4 200 560 430 270 460 560 510 760 93 133
20 BX3-20-1 4 230 670 430 290 460 560 510 760 108 148
25 BX3-25-1 4 270 780 430 300 460 560 510 760 130 165
32 BX3-32-1 4 300 980 460 330 460 760 710 1010 140 200
40 BX3-40-1 4 350 1120 460 360 480 760 710 1010 170 233
50 BX3-50-1 4 400 1250 560 390 440 760 710 1010 190 255
63 BX3-63-1 4 450 1450 560 460 440 760 710 1010 230 290
80 BX3-80-1 4 520 1750 590 460 490 760 710 1010 260 330
100 BX3-100-1 4 600 2250 590 480 550 760 710 1010 310 370
125 BX3-125-1 4 700 2700 590 500 610 760 710 1510 370 470
160 BX3-160-1 4 840 3100 660 530 630 1010 1010 1510 460 560
200 BX3-200-1 4 1050 3500 750 520 690 1010 1010 1510 560 660
250 BX3-250-1 4 1250 3900 780 530 790 1010 1010 1510 660 765
315 BX3-315-1 4 1500 4400 780 580 790 1010 1010 1510 790 895
400 BX3-400-1 4 1750 5000 870 610 870 1010 1010 1510 1000 1100
500 BX3-500-1 4 2100 5900 870 700 940 1010 1010 1510 1210 1310
630 BX3-630-1 4 2650 6800 960 740 1010 1210 1210 1760 1580 1730
800 BX3-800-1 4 3200 8200 960 840 1070 1210 1210 1760 1930 2080
1000 BX3-1000-1 4 3750 10000 960 860 1170 1210 1210 1760 2160 2310
Standard  : IEC 60076 - 11
Rated Power : 50 - 2500 kVA
Rated Frequency : 50Hz / 60Hz
HV Rating  : up to 1000V